
Updated 4/30/08 Sirena
Esp. E71065 Rev. 00

Portafilter E90059 Rev. 00

POS
SAECO                                                                                                                             

No.

SIN025RX STARBUCKS SIRENA                                                                                             

E71065 Rev. 00                                                                                                    

Code: 10001524                                             

NOTES
Special Order                                                                                                                                  

No.

1 15000996 Manual, Sirena
2 11005708 PORTAFILTRO P236 (soft)

N/A VEDI COD. ESPLOSO E90059
3 NF08002 Pod Basket for Portafilter
4 13000480 Box, Display Sirena
5 N/A SCATOLA ESTERNA X 1CA P236 AVANA 13000481
6 11005058 Drip Tray, Sirena, Black
7 11005053 Grill, Drip Tray Sirena
8 11005296 Metal Housing, Sirena
9 11005297 Base, Housing Sirena
10 WGAFG0245 Feet, Sirena
11 N/A PRESA A VASCHETTA C/SMUSSI EN 60320 C 13 12000280
12 11005844 Cup plate, Sirena
13 N/A COPERTURA SUP.CARC.P236 ALL.VER(arg/dor) 11005298
14 11005440 Lid, Water Tank, Sirena
15 11005584 Water Tank Sirena
16 149214359 Magnet, Water Tank Lid
17 9161112150 Float, Water Tank, Magics
18 90001005 O-Ring, Metric, Epdm, 0060-30
19 90001006 Spring, Water Tank Valve
20 90001007 Piston, Water Tank Valve
21 90001003 Filter, Water Tank
22 90001004 O-Ring, Metric, Epdm, 0019-10
23 11005057 Handle, Water Tank Sirena
24 11005223 Gasket, Cup Plate, Sirena
25 11005633 Power Cord 120V 3 Prong/Ground
26 N/A DISTANZIALE X CARCASSA P236 ACCIAIO/ZINC 11005629
27 11005052 Base Plate
28 11006756 Panel, Front, Sirena
29 N/A VITE TCB PZ/TT 4X16 UNI 8112 ZNP 129730102
30 N/A COPERTURA SCHEDA PULSANTE P236 NERO 11005071
31 142841150 Valve Cover, Super Idea
32 145841350 Gasket, Water Tank, Super Idea
33 11005048 Panel, Back, Blk P236
34 11005721 Knob, Steam/Water Sirena
35 11006755 Cover, Kob Steam/Water
36 11005225 Cover, LED Screen
37 N/A VITE AUT.PT TCB 2.5X10 WN 1442 ZNP U117.003
38 N/A PARTICOLARE NON DISPONIBILE VEDI AS.SCHEDE ELETT.
39 N/A PARTICOLARE NON DISPONIBILE VEDI AS.SCHEDE ELETT.

Yellow = Not Available unless Special Ordered

1

Rev. 00 - 03/07

Portafilter 3/22/07 



Updated 4/30/08 Sirena
Esp. E71065 Rev. 00

Portafilter E90059 Rev. 00

POS
SAECO                                                                                                                             

No.

SIN025RX STARBUCKS SIRENA                                                                                             

E71065 Rev. 00                                                                                                    

Code: 10001524                                             

NOTES
Special Order                                                                                                                                  

No.

40 11006394 Cover, Water Level, LED P236
41 11005706 Cover Temp Gauge
42 11005059 Drip Tray,Plastic Spacer Stand
43 20000825 Button, Push, 2 cups
44 20000826 Button, Push, Steam
45 20000824 Button, Push, 1 cup
46 20000823 Button, Push, On/Off
47 12000667 Sensor, Temp
48 N/A VITE TCB M4X10 UNI 7687 ZNP 129824002
49 11005054 Panel, Back, Blk P236
50 11005493 CPU Board, Sirena
51 129573402 Screw, M4x10, Din 7985
52 U110003 Screw, M3.5x9.5, Din 7981
53 11005565 Sensor, Reed
54 N/A INSERTO SUPERIORE PS-E SCATOLA P236 13000463
55 N/A INSERTO INFERIORE PS-E SCATOLA P236 13000464
56 11001499 Spring, Fork, Faucet P0049

11005559 PCB Touch Panel, Sirena

Yellow = Not Available unless Special Ordered

2

Rev. 00 - 03/07

Portafilter 3/22/07 



Updated 4/30/08 Sirena
Esp. E71065 Rev. 00

Portafilter E90059 Rev. 00

POS
SAECO                                                                                                                             

No.

SIN025RX STARBUCKS SIRENA                                                                                             

E71065 Rev. 00                                                                                                    

Code: 10001524                                             

NOTES
Special Order                                                                                                                                  

No.

1 11004588 Lower Boiler, Inner
2 11001462 Upper Boiler
3 11007136 Lower Boiler, Outer Holder
4 11001471 Screen, Boiler
5 11004543 Gasket, Boiler
6 D17987-5X8I Screw, M5x8 DIN 965 Inox
7 11000994 Spring, Thermostat Boiler
8 11005754 Connector, Boiler Top
9 12000160 Thermostat 95° US-622AXTDNO
10 189428600 Thermostat, 175o, Sirius
11 187721455 Pump, Ulka, 120V
12 149181550 Support Bracket, Pump Typ ULKA
13 11001007 Valve, Boiler
14 N/A VITE AUT.TCB 3,5X13 DIN 7981 C NIK U109.013
15 U207004 Washer, Plain, 4.3X16, 7P
16 JS01022 Tube, Silicone, 5x10, L=156
17 11005017 Support Steam Valve, Sirena
18 4332061000 Plate, Steam Valve
19 EF0012 Ball Valve
20 EF0013 Spring
21 11000996 Screw, Boiler Valve
22 12000087 Oring M 0850-30 Silicone
23 N/A RACCORDO TUBO VAPORE P236 OTT/NIKELATO 11005755
24 N/A AS.TUBO VAPORE C/SFERA P236 AC.INOX 11005562
25 227431321 Panarello Assembly
26 149182250 PRESA NERA X TUBO VAPORE
27 123450308 Nut, Self-lock, Steam Wand
28 148620100 Bushing, Steam Wand, Large
29 148620200 Bushing, Steam Wand, Small
30 145840365 Gasket, Steam Nozzle
31 11005778 AS.TUBO VAPORE P236
32 123270102 Nut, M6, W/Flange
33 U023.022 Screw, M 6x30 UNI 5931 8.8 ZNP
34 123390109 Nut, 1/8 GAS H=6 CH=14 Nickelp
35 N/A DADO M4 CH6 H=7 X CALD.INOX NEWGEN OTT. 11001465
36 N/A ROSETTA UNI 8842 A4 ZINCATA 128310402
37 11005746 Steam Valve Body, Sirena
38 128310304 Washer, A3, Uni 8842, Burnish
39 N/A VITE TCB M3X4 UNI 7687 ZNP 129821402
40 11004509 Heating Element, Sirena
41 147755900 Protection, Heat Exchanger, RS
42 11004556 Steam Boiler, Sirena
43 N/A PIASTRINA FERMA TERMOFUSIBILE ACC/ZINC. 127535319

Yellow = Not Available unless Special Ordered

3

Rev. 00 - 03/07

Portafilter 3/22/07 



Updated 4/30/08 Sirena
Esp. E71065 Rev. 00

Portafilter E90059 Rev. 00

POS
SAECO                                                                                                                             

No.

SIN025RX STARBUCKS SIRENA                                                                                             

E71065 Rev. 00                                                                                                    

Code: 10001524                                             

NOTES
Special Order                                                                                                                                  

No.

44 128310404 Washer, A4, Uni 8842, Burnish
45 129823802 Screw, M4X8, Uni 7687
46 U302003 Nut, M4, Uni 5588, Profimat
47 N/A ROSETTA ELASTICA UNI 1751 B4 ZINCATA 128420102
48 N/A LINGUETTA MASCHIO A 45° 6,3 D.5,2 NE15.026
49 189428300 Thermostat, 175o
50 12000361 Oetiker clip D=9
51 N/A SUPPORTO CALDAIA P236 ACCIAIO 11005070
52 16000190 Silicone Tube 4,2X8,2
53 11000998 Raccordo Boiler
54 129573402 Screw, M4x10, Din 7985
55 12000666 AS.TURBINA 932-8521/180
56 11005616 Connector 3 Prong
57 129912202 Screw, M3x12, Torx, Uni 9786
58 N/A VITE PT TORX 3X10 WN 1411 ZINCATA 129912702
59 140320662 O-Ring, Silicone, 106, Capp'to
60 129025002 Bracket, Galvanized, Boiler
61 11006754 Brace, Heat Exchanger P236
62 U110003 Screw, M3.5x9.5, Din 7981
63 140323062 O-Ring, Silicone, 2043
64 N/A SPRUZZATORE CALD.INOX NEWGEN OTTONE 11001000

Yellow = Not Available unless Special Ordered

4

Rev. 00 - 03/07

Portafilter 3/22/07 



Updated 4/30/08 Sirena
Esp. E71065 Rev. 00

Portafilter E90059 Rev. 00

POS
SAECO                                                                                                                             

No.

Portafilter (Soft)                                                                                             

E90059 Rev. 00                                                                                                    

Code: 11005708                                             

NOTES
Special Order                                                                                                                                  

No.

1 11005708 Portafilter, P236 (Soft)
2 WGANF08005B Filter, 2-Cup
3 WGA26G0075 Spring, Filter Holder
4 GG0117 Rubber Gasket
5 4301007000 Support Peg
6 #N/A FILTER HOLDER CUP-NICKEL NSF 11006450
7 #N/A 2-WAY SPOUT - NICKEL NSF 11006451
8 #N/A FILTERHOLD.HANDLE P236 11005600
9 #N/A 6X16 GALVAN. SPECIAL SCREW WGADM1319
10 11005601 End Cap, Handle

16 NF08002 Pod Basket for Portafilter

Yellow = Not Available unless Special Ordered

16

5

Rev. 00 - 03/07

Portafilter 3/22/07 


